F LB,/ THREAD TRIMMER




00O 00 O /THREAD TRIMMER

0ooo slzlEloo
wo|b|b] ik

Ne | PARTS Ne |$[ 8] S| %] Qry oo DESCRIPTION
T | 31090 *[>[*[*[ 1 [000000000000000 RETAINING RING
2 | 18343 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooooommooo PIN SCREW 7/32X32
3 | 18337 «[«|x|=| 1 |oDooooo MOVING KNIFE CRANK CONNECTION
4 | 18336 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooooomo KNIFE DRIVING SHAFT CRANK (FRONT)
5 | 18065 «[«|x|*| 1 |DoDooDooDommooo SCREW M5X08 L=14.0
6 | 13076-01 |*|*|*|*| 1 |poooooooooo NUT
7 | 18334 «[«|x|=| 1 |ooooo KNIFE DRIVING SHAFT
8 | 18341 «[«|=|«| 1 |ooooooooo KNIFE REVERTING SPRING
9 | 18065 «[«|x|*| 1 |pooooooooooo SCREW M5X0.8 L=14.0
10 | 18340 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooooo KNIFE SHAFT STOPPER
11 | 30624 «[«|x|*| 1 |DoDooooooooDoo KNIFE SHAFT STOPPER CUSHION
12 | 18185 «[«|=|«| 1 |ooooooo KNIFE DRIVING SHAFT SUPPORT
13 | 18065 «[«|x|*| 2 |opoDoooooooo SCREW M5X08 L=14.0
14 | 8020-01 |*|=*|*|*| 2 |oooooooooooo POSITION PIN
15 | 18342 «[«|x|=| 1 |oooooo KNIFE DRIVING SHAFT FORKED CONNECTION
16 | 18065 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooooooo SCREW M5X0.8 L=14.0
17 | 12418 «[«|x|=| 3 |sonoooooo SCREW 13/64X32 L=9.0
18 | 18328 w[«|=|«| 1 |soLooD SOLENOID FIXING PLATE
19 | 30122 «[«|x|*| 4 |soLoooo SCREW M3X05 L=6.0
20 | 30102 «[«|=|«| 1 |0oDooooooreavo TUBULAR SOLENOID (24V)
21 | 18331 «[«|x|=| 1 |ooD SWITCH SHAFT
28 | 30124 «[«|=|«| 2 |ooooooooooo RETAINING RING
29 | 31042 «[«|x|=| 1 |Dooooooo PLUNGER PIN
30 | 31041 w[«|=|«| 1 |soLooD SOLENOID CONNECTING PLATE
31 | 8042 «[«|x|*| 4 |[Dooooooooo SCREW 11/64X40 L=50
32 | 31044 «[«|=|«| 2 |oooooo SWITCH SHAFT COLLAR
34 | 31049 «[«|x|=| 1 |Dooooooo PACKING FOR SWITCH SHAFT BACK
35 | 18330 «[«|=|«| 1 |ooooooooo KNIFE CRANK BUSHING
36 | 18371 «[«|x|=| 1 |Doooo REVERTING LEVER
37 | 27177 «[«|=|«| 1 |Doooooooo SCREW M5X0.8 L=16.0
38 | 8145-03 |*|*|*|*| 1 [poooooo RETAINING RING
39 | 8145-02 |*|=*|=|*| 1 [oDoOO ROLLER
40 | 31074 «[«|x|*| 1 |Doooomo ROLLER SHAFT COMPLETE
41 | 18373 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooo KNIFE CRANK
42 | 8146 «[«|x|=| 1 |Dooooooooo NUT
43 | 1365 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooooooo SCREW 15/64X28 L=16.0
44 | 10726 «[«|x|=| 1 |pooooooo OIL WICK
45 | 31054 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooooo KNIFE CRANK PIN
46 | 31047 «[«|=|*| 1 [soLooooooo SOLENOID REVERTING SPRING
47 | 50409 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooooooo NUT
48 | 18332 «[«|x|=| 1 |ooooo KNIFE SWITCH PLATE
49 | 31048 «[«|=|«| 1 |oooooooo NUT

-20-




